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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
1 1:30.245 +19.259 14:45:18.021
(145) Cleber Guimaraes da Silva 2 1:13.621 +2.635 14:46:31.642
1 1:12.091 +3.385 14:44:59.781 3 1:35.552 +24.566 14:48:07.194
2 1:11.548 +2.842 14:46:11.329 4 1:14.551 +3.565 14:49:21.745
3 1:09.093 +0.387 14:47:20.422 5 1:12.396 +1.410 14:50:34.141
4 1:08.940 +0.234 14:48:29.362 6 1:12.846 +1.860 14:51:46.987
5 1:08.706 - 14:49:38.068 7 1:12.431 +1.445 14:52:59.418
6 1:09.054 +0.348 14:50:47.122 8 1:12.354 +1.368 14:54:11.772
7 1:11.948 +3.242 14:51:59.070 9 1:11.688 +0.702 14:55:23.460
8 1:11.376 +2.670 14:53:10.446 10 1:10.986 - 14:56:34.446
9 1:11.033 +2.327 14:54:21.479 1 1:12.008 +1.022 14:57:46.454
10 1:10.607 +1.901 14:55:32.086 12 1:11.821 +0.835 14:58:58.275
11 1:10.303 +1.597 14:56:42.389 13 1:12.727 +1.741 15:00:11.002
12 1:09.120 +0.414 14:57:51.509
13 1:10.041 +1.335 14:59:01.550 (67) Eduardo Venzol Quirino dos Santos
14 1:14.751 +6.045 15:00:16.301 1 1:12.494 +3.979 14:45:00.635
2 1:11.170 +2.655 14:46:11.805
(146) Wilson Guimaraes da Silva 3 1:09.613 +1.098 14:47:21.418
1 1:14.080 +5.014 14:45:02.349 4 1:09.406 +0.891 14:48:30.824
2 1:10.429 +1.363 14:46:12.778 5 1:08.515 | - 14:49:39.339
3 1:09.683 +0.617 14:47:22.461 6 2:36.499 +1:27.984 14:52:15.838
4 1:09.066 - 14:48:31.527 7 1:25.716 +17.201 14:53:41.554
5 1:09.352 +0.286 14:49:40.879 8 1:23.630 +15.115 14:55:05.184
6 1:14.259 +5.193 14:50:55.138 9 1:23.554 +15.039 14:56:28.738
7 1:11.549 +2.483 14:52:06.687 10 1:26.785 +18.270 14:57:55.523
8 1:11.208 +2.142 14:53:17.895 11 1:28.354 +19.839 14:59:23.877
9 1:09.984 +0.918 14:54:27.879 12 1:30.475 +21.960 15:00:54.352
10 1:10.406 +1.340 14:55:38.285
1 1:10.083 +1.017 14:56:48.368 (66) Luis Sampaio Missiroli
12 1:09.720 +0.654 14:57:58.088 1 1:17.644 +2.699 14:45:06.511
13 1:10.272 +1.206 14:59:08.360 2 1:44.742 +29.797 14:46:51.253
14 1:14.066 +5.000 15:00:22.426 3 1:17.813 +2.868 14:48:09.066
4 1:15.406 +0.461 14:49:24 472
(24) Adelmo Dias Vieira (Portuga) 5 1:14.945 | - 14:50:39.417
1 1:11.046 +1.218 14:44:58.569 6 1:15.733 +0.788 14:51:55.150
2 1:20.024 +10.196 14:46:18.593 7 1:18.122 +3.177 14:53:13.272
3 1:10.378 +0.550 14:47:28.971 8 1:18.651 +3.706 14:54:31.923
4 1:11.165 +1.337 14:48:40.136 9 1:18.582 +3.637 14:55:50.505
5 1:11.302 +1.474 14:49:51.438 10 1:16.243 +1.298 14:57:06.748
6 1:11.583 +1.755 14:51:03.021 1 1:16.365 +1.420 14:58:23.113
7 1:11.140 +1.312 14:52:14.161 12 3:06.397 +1:51.452 15:01:29.510
8 1:10.717 +0.889 14:53:24.878
9 1:10.981 +1.153 14:54:35.859
10 1:09.845 +0.017 14:55:45.704
11 1:10.382 +0.554 14:56:56.086
12 1:10.043 +0.215 14:58:06.129
13 1:09.828 - 14:59:15.957
14 1:17.739 +7.911 15:00:33.696
(35) Marcelo Toma
1 1:15.947 +3.763 14:45:04.255
2 1:12.184 - 14:46:16.439
3 1:12.286 +0.102 14:47:28.725
4 1:13.785 +1.601 14:48:42.510
5 1:15.919 +3.735 14:49:58.429
6 1:16.181 +3.997 14:51:14.610
7 1:14.507 +2.323 14:52:29.117
8 1:15.487 +3.303 14:53:44.604
9 1:13.895 +1.711 14:54:58.499
10 1:14.011 +1.827 14:56:12.510
11 1:16.451 +4.267 14:57:28.961
12 1:14.300 +2.116 14:58:43.261
13 1:16.323 +4.139 14:59:59.584
14 1:17.815 +5.631 15:01:17.399
(27) Sebastian Rochon
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